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ANNEXURE A 

 

Contribution Rates – Effective 1 January 2024 

 

 

PRIMARY OPTION 

 

Income (R) 
 

 

Member 
 

 

Adult / Spouse 
 

 

Child 
 

 

<4 500 
 

 

R474.00 
 

 

R433.00 
 

 

R186.00 
 

 

>4 501 
 

 

R1 076.00 
 

 

R813.00 
 

 

R334.00 

 

 

 

STANDARD OPTION 

 

Member Adult / Spouse Child 
 

R1 076.00 
 

 

R813.00 

 

R334.00 

 

 

 

ADVANCED OPTION 

 

Member Adult / Spouse Child 
 

R1 551.00 

 

R1 293.00 
 

 

R447.00 

 
 

 

   


